JoralDevicesCatalog   •  Rev 1  •  3/28/2006     1
ANGULAR MEASUREMENT SENSOR
CATALOG
J1 Standard Rotary Encoders
Custom Rotary Encoders
Joral Devices, LLC
P.O. Box 2068
Waukesha, Wi  53187

options.   The Item Number for ordering your specific encoder identifies its features. The following specifies
the various features available for the J1 line.
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Example : J1-A10404  J1- :  J1 product line
A : Aluminum Body
1 :  Flat On Shaft
04 : Analog Output Function
04 : 0 – 10 VDC Output Driver
Mechanical Material / Packaging
Part Number Description Details
A Aluminum Body Housing Material-Aluminum, Housing-Face Screw, Face
Style-Flat, Mount-4 hole, Shaft Length-1.0inch, Shaft
Diameter-0.25inch, Connector-Rear, Termination-Plug
B Plastic Body Housing Material-Plastic, Housing-Face Screw, Face Style-
Flat, Mount-4 hole, Shaft Length-1.0inch, Shaft Diameter-
0.25inch, Connector-Rear, Termination-Plug
Shaft Type
Part Number Description Details
0 Round Round shaft, designed to mate with part with set screw.
1 Flat On Shaft  Designed to use with a mating part and set screw, runs entire
length of exposed portion of shaft
2 Slotted Slot runs entire length of exposed portion of shaft
JoralDevicesCatalog   •  Rev 1  •  3/28/2006     5
Output Functions
Part Number Description Details
01 Quadrature Includes Channel A, B and Z’ (marker)
02 Step and Direction Step channel, Direction channel
03 PWM Pulse duration proportional to absolute position
04 Analog Analog Output proportional to absolute position
05 Digital Serial Serial Data Stream representing absolute position
06 Serial Comms RS-422 Serial Interface proportional to absolute position
Output Drivers
Part Number Description Details
00 None
01 Push/Pull Auto-detects sink or source mode
02 Sink Sinking output – encoder output switches user supplied signal
to Ground
03 Source Sourcing output – encoder output supplies voltage to user
circuit, which is typically pulled low
04 0-10VDC Encoder provides 0 to 10 V DC
05 422 Line Encoder provides digital signal using bipolar 422 driver
circuits
06 PWM Encoder provides PWM Output as a sinking device
JoralDevicesCatalog   •  Rev 1  •  3/28/2006     6
J1 Line of Encoders
The J1 line of Rotary Position Sensors from Joral Devices provides an extremely durable and versatile
encoder that can meet a broad range of applications.